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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

01
13
15
16
27

31
159
160
161

163
164
169
310
317

318
319
320
322

334
368
369
414
469

470
471
472
500

501
502
503
505
522

524
535
561
562

563
581
610
611
644

645
646

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

494
1470
713
685
437

426
372

1129
1095

2346
3916
2470
983
485

256
8961
6703
414

612
7480
770
496
440

2254
3279
270

2967

2462
3401
3095
1448
2987

1897
522

1607
346

227
606
519
360
330

1489
185

Skeins

0.3
0.7
0.3
0.3
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.5
0.5

1.0
1.7
1.1
0.5
0.3

0.2
3.8
2.8
0.2

0.3
3.2
0.4
0.3
0.2

1.0
1.4
0.2
1.3

1.1
1.5
1.3
0.7
1.3

0.8
0.3
0.7
0.2

0.1
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.2

0.7
0.1
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

648
703
704
734
793

794
822
823
890

895
898
904
924
926

927
928
930
931

932
934
935
936
937

938
966
986
987

988
989

3011
3012
3013

3022
3024
3031
3051

3052
3053
3072
3345
3346

3347
3348

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

485
333

1108
451
276

237
494
301

5373

7618
807

4447
1601
3234

1224
893
517

1839

1072
2118
1135
1551
1892

379
1241

11516
19079

6921
8062
778
675
467

586
452
646

2073

1661
3244
417

5035
5629

4315
3513

Skeins

0.3
0.2
0.5
0.2
0.2

0.1
0.3
0.2
2.3

3.2
0.4
1.9
0.7
1.4

0.6
0.4
0.3
0.8

0.5
0.9
0.5
0.7
0.8

0.2
0.6
4.8
8.0

2.9
3.4
0.4
0.3
0.2

0.3
0.2
0.3
0.9

0.7
1.4
0.2
2.1
2.4

1.8
1.5



Key

Page 3 of 3 Water-Lily Pond-XL

Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3362
3363
3364
3371
3752

3768
3787
3815
3817

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

8077
5143
2218
1211
399

2888
264

1527
1646

Skeins

3.4
2.2
1.0
0.6
0.2

1.3
0.2
0.7
0.7


